

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 10100/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2010 in RFA No.2269/2005,RFA No.2270/2005RFA No.2894/2005RFA No.3118/2005RFA No.216/2006RFA No.480/2006RFA No.566/2006RFA No.797/2006RFA No.798/2006RFA No.1270/2006RFA No.1805/2006RFA No.1840/2006RFA No.1873/2006RFA No.2322/2006RFA No.2540/2006RFA No.2541/2006RFA No.2543/2006RFA No.2548/2006RFA No.2549/2006RFA No.2591/2006RFA No.2626/2006RFA No.2631/2006RFA No.2705/2006RFA No.3935/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and permission to file SLP and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file special leave petition is granted.

Application for substitution is allowed.

Delay condoned in filing substitution application.

Issue notice on application for condonation of delay as well as on special leave petition.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 4916-5008 of 2012 @ CC Nos. 16617-16709/2011 (Gr. Mohali Area Devt. Authority Vs. Baldev Singh & Ors. Etc. Etc.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (M.S. NEGI)
Court Master Court Master