

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21978-22001/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2010 in RFA No.2269/2005,RFA No.2270/2005,RFA No.2894/2005,RFA No.3118/2005,RFA No.216/2006,RFA No.480/2006,RFA No.566/2006,RFA No.797/2006,RFA No.798/2006,RFA No.1270/2006,RFA No.1805/2006,RFA No.1840/2006,RFA No.1873/2006,RFA No.2322/2006,RFA No.2540/2006,RFA No.2541/2006,RFA No.2543/2006,RFA No.2548/2006,RFA No.2549/2006,RFA No.2591/2006,RFA No.2626/2006,RFA No.2631/2006,RFA No.2705/2006,RFA No.3935/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 04/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one has appeared on behalf of the petitioners even on the second call.

The special leave petitions are accordingly dismissed for non-prosecution.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master