

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).38693-38727/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2010 in RFA No.146/2005,RFA No.147/2005,RFA No.148/2005,RFA No.149/2005,RFA No.150/2005,RFA No.151/2005,RFA No.152/2005,RFA No.153/2005,RFA No.154/2005,RFA No.155/2005,RFA No.156/2005,RFA No.157/2005,RFA No.321/2005,RFA No.322/2005,RFA No.324/2005,RFA No.325/2005,RFA No.326/2005,RFA No.327/2005,RFA No.328/2005,RFA No.329/2005,RFA No.330/2005,RFA No.331/2005,RFA No.332/2005,RFA No.333/2005 dated 14/01/2011 in RFA No.146/2005,RFA No.147/2005,RFA No.148/2005,RFA No.149/2005,RFA No.150/2005,RFA No.151/2005,RFA No.152/2005,RFA No.153/2005,RFA No.154/2005,RFA No.156/2005,RFA No.157/2005,RA No.63/2010,RA No.65/2010,RA No.67/2010,RA No.69/2010,RA No.72/2010,RA No.73/2010,RA No.74/2010,RA No.76/2010,RA No.80/2010,RA No.85/2010,RA No.86/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGTAR SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

Counter affidavit may be filed within three weeks as a last opportunity.

List thereafter.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Assistant Registrar	