

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R D R. K. A R U L

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sahiba Pantel, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As the process is still awaited, the learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to serve notice on the standing counsel for the State of Punjab. Time is granted by two weeks.

List again on 5.1.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar