

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Vakalatnama and counter affidavit on behalf of the respondents have not been filed. Perusal of the previous order shows that it was the last opportunity warned for the purpose. Further opportunity is therefore declined to the ld. counsel, Mr K.K.Mahalik, appearing on behalf of Mr Kuldip Singh, Advocate-on-record.

Service is not yet complete. A.D. cards have not yet been received. Petitioners to take fresh steps to effect service.

List again on 3.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar