

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21978-22001/2012

BALDEV SINGH ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 25/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service upon respondent No.1, common to all the SLPs except SLP(C) no. 21998/2012 is complete. Ld. Counsel, Mr R.K.Pandey appearing on behalf of Mr Kuldip Singh, Advocate-on-record has appeared for respondent no.1. Vakalatnama and counter affidavit be filed within the time stipulated for the purpose.

Service upon respondent no.2 common to SLP(C) nos. 21982, 21984, 21996, 21997, 21998, 21999, 22001 of 2012 and of respondent no.1 in SLP(C) NO.21988/2012 stands complete but none has entered appearance.

List again on 5.11.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar